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8"

Lift Station #8
Tin Top Road LS

Firm Capacity = 1.22 MGD
Decommission and Convert
Force Main to Gravity Line

T31BT31B

T26B
T2B

Lift Station #24
Dove Hill North LS

Firm Capacity = 0.14 MGD
Lift Station #23
Dove Hill South LS

Firm Capacity = 0.14 MGD

Lift Station #2
FM 920 LS

Firm Capacity = 0.14 MGD
Decommission

Lift Station #1
North Bowie Drive LS

Firm Capacity = 0.40 MGD
Rehabilitation

Lift Station #22
Pleasant Valley LS

Firm Capacity = 0.43 MGD
Decommission

Lift Station #10
Westwood LS

Firm Capacity = 0.18 MGD
Decommission

Lift Station #16
Country Brook LS

Firm Capacity = 0.50 MGD
Decommission

Lift Station #20
Centerpoint LS

Firm Capacity = 0.50 MGD
Rehabilitation
Decommission

Lift Station #17
Sherry Trail LS

Firm Capacity = 0.79 MGD
Expand to 4.0 MGD

Expand to 18.00 MGD Firm Capacity
Wastewater Treatment Plant

Permitted Average Day Capacity = 4.5 MGD
Expand to 60-inch Influent Line (2B)

Expand to 5.6 MGD (26B)

Lift Station #14
Brazos Electric Plant LS

Firm Capacity = 1.73 MGD
Expand to 3.30 MGD Firm Capacity

Lift Station #11
East Lake LS

Firm Capacity = 0.20 MGD
Expand to 2.00 MGD Firm Capacity

Lift Station #13
Firm Capacity = 0.41 MGD

Lake Hills LS

Lift Station #12
WPP LS

Firm Capacity = 0.65 MGD
Rehabilitation

Expand to 2.20 MGD Firm Capacity

Lift Station #18
Crown Valley West LS

Firm Capacity = 0.56 MGD

Lift Station #3
Third Street LS

Firm Capacity = 0.22 MGD
Rehabilitation

Lift Station #5
Seguin Elementary LS

Firm Capacity = 0.14 MGD

Lift Station #15
Suzanne Trail LS

Firm Capacity = 0.72 MGD
Rehab & Expand to 2.0 MGD

Decommission
Lift Station #21 

Crown Valley East LS
Firm Capacity = 0.26

Lift Station #19
Ikard Elementary LS

Firm Capacity = 0.14 MGD

Lift Station #9
Clear Lake Road LS

Firm Capacity = 0.65 MGD
Rehabilitation

Lift Station #7
Westover Village Estates LS
Firm Capacity = 0.58 MGD

Decommission

Lift Station #6
Bethel Road LS

Firm Capacity = 1.01 MGD
Decommission

Lift Station #4
Lockwood Estates LS

Firm Capacity = 0.43 MGD

Proposed
6.50 MGD Lift Station

Proposed
0.65 MGD Lift Station

Proposed
0.25 MGD Lift Station

Proposed
0.60 MGD Lift Station

Proposed
4.00 MGD Wastewater Treatment Plant

Proposed
8.20 MGD Lift Station

Proposed
0.50 MGD Lift Station

Decommission
Lift Station #25

Decommission

Proposed
2.25 MGD Lift Station

Decommission

Proposed
1.75 MGD Lift Station

Decommission

Proposed
1.25 MGD Lift Station

Decommission
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